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MOTORLAND ARAGON, SPAIN - 12-14 November 2024
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MiniGP Final

Free Practice 3 - Group A

MOTORLAND

mzm Sector Analysis

__Invalidated Lap W Personal Best Il Session Best B Crossing the pit lane

Lap Time Sector1 Sector2 Sector3 Kph Elapsed Lap Time Sector1 Sector2 Sector3 Kph Elapsed
Chaz WILLIAMS AUS s IEEEEY. WEEEIE 24535 25431 797  10:19.490
1 2 9  1:15.970 25836 24652 25482 792  11:35.460
MiniGP Australia OHVALE 10  1:15.819 25693  24.681 25445 793  12:51.279
1 1:25.730 35775 24379 25576 702  1:25.730 11 1:15.655 25708 EPZEIE] 25446 795  14:06.934
2  1:13.547 25.017 24.096 24 434 81.8 2:39.277 12 1:16.461 25.807 24.700 25.954 78.7  15:23.395
3 1:12.998 24854 23760 24384 824 3:52.275 Huang TINGNUO CHN
4 1:37.754 49140 24126  24.488 615 5:30.029 1 9
5 1:12.894 24.817 23794 24283 825  6:42.923 MiniGP China OHVALE
6  1:12.942 24643 23720 24579 825 7:55.865 1 1:26.932 36.626  24.886 25420 69.2 1:26.932
7 1:13.828 25265 24058 24505 815 9:09.693 2 1:13197B 26398  24.651 22148 822 2:40.129
8  1:12.407 24568 23573 24266 831  10:22.100 3 1:47.871 59602 23704 24565 558  4:28.000
9 1:12.998 24598 23658 24742 824  11:35.098 4 1:13.188 25316 23625 24247 822 5:41.188
10  1:12.513 24575 23594 24344 830  12:47.611 5 112212 24.821 23.509 83.3 6:53.400
11 1:12.051 24.477 83.5  13:50.662 6 1:12.185 24.849 EEEIE 23991 833 8:05.585
12 IERFXYY [EZFEE 23568 24155 835  15:11.684 7 RPN [EZXFL] 23402  24.034 835 9:17.641
Mark MOHAI HUN 8  1:13.650 25563 23874 24213 817  10:31.291
1 4 9  1:12.526 24790 23571 24165 829  11:43.817
MiniGP Austria OHVALE 10  1:12672 24.741 23.661 24270 828  12:56.489
1 1:23.276 33.387 24.890 24.999 72.2 1:23.276 1 1:12.476 24.858 23.482 24.136 83.0 14:08.965
2 1:13.988 25.088 24.401 24.499 81.3 2:37.264 12 1:12.453 24.673 23.564 24.216 83.0 15:21.418
3 1:13.624 24.988 24.401 24235 817 3:50.888 Simon KUCERIK CZE
4 1:12.850 24677 24078 24095 826 5:03.738 23
5 24040 24143 827  6:16.444 MiniGP Czech Republic OHVALE
6 1:12.838 24699 24019 24120 826 7:29.282 1 1:23.961 33.183 25482 25296 716 1:23.961
7 1:13.018 24655 24040 24323 824 8:42.300 2 1:13.520 25126 24307 24087 818 2:37.481
8 1:13.025 24667 24074 24284 824 9:55.325 3 1:13.090 25076 23920 24.094 823 3:50.571
9  1:12.966 24707 EEEEE 24260 824  11:08.291 4 1:12.348 24654 23791 23.903  83.1 5:02.919
10 1:13.245 24760 24244 24241 821  12:21.536 5  1:12.330 24544 23701 24.085  83.2 6:15.249
11 1:13.170 24605 24380 24185 822  13:34.706 6 1:12.316 24594 23716 24006 832 7:27.565
12 1:12.953 24729 24112 24112 825  14:47.659 7 112187 24597 23770 23820 833 8:39.752
13 1:12.895 24780  24.032 825  16:00.554 8  1:12.397 24.541 23.839  24.017 831 9:52.149
Timurs SCICKO VA 9 1:12.371 24565 23785 24021 831  11:04.520
1 6 10  1:12.062 24523 23623 23916 835 12:16.582
MiniGP Baltic OHVALE 1M1 112177 24531 23670 23976 833  13:28.759
1 1:24.843 33638 25318 25887 70.9 1:24.843 12 1:12.163 24.584 23.970 834  14:40.922
2 1:15.287 25791  24.628  24.868 799  2:40.130 13 X7 23615 MEENIE 839  15:52.658
3 1114715 25.012 24642 25061 805 3:54.845 Miro MASSON BEL
4 1:14.437 25548 24224 24665 808 5:09.282 2 5
5 113517 24962 24020 24535 818  6:22.799 MiniGP France OHVALE
6 1:13.483 24.921 24.021 24541 819 7:36.282 1 1:26.148 35.881 24633 25634 69.8 1:26.148
7  1:13.333 24992 23973 82.0 8:49.615 2 1:14.144 25272 24079 24793  81.1 2:40.292
8 24.964 24480 820  10:02.932 3 1:13.532 25.013 23950 24569 818 3:53.824
9 1:13523 24964 23919 24640 818  11:16.455 4 1:13.432 24909 23970 24553 819 5:07.256
10 1:15.598 25433 25345 24820 796  12:32.053 5 112677 24690  23.591 24396 82.8 6:19.933
11 1:13.378 24924 24020 24434 820  13:45.431 6 1:12.355 24583 23487 24285  83.1 7:32.288
12 1:13.557 24868 24084 24605 81.8  14:58.988 7 112122 24465  23.481 24176  83.4 8:44.410
13 1:13.334 23.965 24657 820 16:12.322 8  1:12.750 24614 23830 24306 827 9:57.160
Jager STOCKILL CAN 9 | 24.291 IPZELE 837  11:08.997
1 8 10  1:12.166 24330 23602 24234 834  12:21.163
MiniGP Canada OHVALE 11 1:10.353B 25220 24262 20871 855 13:31.516
1 1:26.267 34.485 25.546 26.236 69.7 1:26.267 12 1:46.251 57.450 24110 24.691 56.6 15:17.767
2 1:16.957 26370 24903 25684 782 2:43.224 Casper PENNINGS NLD
3 1:16.266 25.891 24.867 25508 789 3:59.490 42
4  1:15.838 25957  24.647 793  5:15.328 MiniGP Netherlands OHVALE
5  1:16.424 26.026 24829 25569 787 6:31.752 1 1:23.265 34742 23955 24568 722 1:23.265
6 1:16.297 26.028 24963 25306 788 7:48.049 2 112374 24487 23599 24288  83.1 2:35.639
7 1:15.927 25919 24650 25358 792 9:03.976 3 1:11.956 24530  23.621 23.805 83.6 3:47.595
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__Invalidated Lap W Personal Best Il Session Best B Crossing the pit lane

Lap Time Sector1 Sector2 Sector3 Kph Elapsed Lap Time Sector1 Sector2 Sector3 Kph Elapsed
4 1:11.812 24.542 23.520 23.750 83.8 4:59.407

Shengbo SUN CHN
5 1:11.751 24.412 23.561 23.778 83.8 6:11.158 51
6 1:12.110 24.788 23.812 23.510 83.4 7:23.268 MiniGP Spain OHVALE
(4 1:10.962 IEEYTPE WPERI 848 8:34.230 1 124758 34621 24816 25321 710  1:24.758
8 1:31.281 43.518 24.026 23.737 65.9 10:05.511 2 1:12.468 24.571 23.782 24.115 83.0 2:37.226
9 1:11.528 24.363 23.564 23.601 84.1 11:17.039 3 1:11.854 24.405 23.810 23.639 83.7 3:49.080
10 1:14.156 25.198 24.671 24.287 81.1 12:31.195 4 1:11.814 24.696 23.553 23.565 83.8 5:00.894
1 1:12.306 24692 23682 23932 832  13:43.501 5  1:11.031 24221 23337 23473 847  6:11.925
12 1:11.678 24.430 23.571 23.677 83.9 14:55.179 6 1:11.109 24.139 23.360 23.610 84.6 7:23.034
13 1:11.552 24350 23528 23674 841  16:06.731 7 1:10.810 24006  23.401 23403 850  8:33.844
Kenzo ABADILLA PHL 8 1:10.819 [EEEED 23.385 23.503 84.9 9:44.663
44 9  1:10.806 23.982 [EEEE) 23.574 85.0  10:55.469
MiniGP Philippines OHVALE 10 1:10.766 23961 23279 23526 850 12:06.235
1 1:24.964 35.040 24.662 25.262 70.8 1:24.964 11 1:11.249 24.197 23.454 23.598 844  13:17.484
2 1:14.859 25.465 24.697 24.697 80.4 2:39.823 12 1:10.955 24.076 23.405 23.474 84.8  14:28.439
3 1:14.020 25.000 24.186 24.834 81.3 3:53.843 13 IEEITH 23.981 23.324 85.2  15:39.081
4 1:14.000 25.262 24.076 24.662 81.3 5:07.843
13,3950 24.815 24565 820  6:21.241 B3 |Ver HUMPHRIES GBR
6 1:13.541 24.921 24277 EZEIE 818 7:34.782 MiniGP UK OHVALE
7 1:13.513 24.854 24.198 24.461 81.8 8:48.295 1 1:22.231 32.878 24.455 24.898 73.2 1:22.231
8 1:13.761 25.122 24.193 24.446 81.6 10:02.056 2 1:13.749 24.915 24.015 24.819 81.6 2:35.980
9  1:14.283 25.257 24.166 24.860 81.0 11:16.339 3 1:12.430 24.539 23.586 24.305 83.1 3:48.410
10 1:14.118 25.172 24.335 24.611 81.2 12:30.457 4 1:12.187 24.541 23.598 24.048 83.3 5:00.597
11 1:14.455 25.330 24.471 24.654 80.8  13:44.912 5  1:11.791 24.350 23.650 83.8 6:12.388
12 1:13.528 24.870 24.120 24.538 81.8 14:58.440 (A 1:11.610] 24225 EEEER 23.889 84.0 7:23.998
13 1:14.128 24.949 24.507 24.672 81.2 16:12.568 7 1:11.710 23.571 23.961 83.9 8:35.708
Alexandre CABA PRT 8 1:12.155 24.497 23.699 23.959 83.4 9:47.863
47 9 1:12.250 24.412 23.690 24.148 83.3  11:00.113
MiniGP Portugal OHVALE 10 1:12.588 24682 23578 24328 829  12:12.701
1 1:28.657 37.430 25.200 26.027 67.9 1:28.657 11 1:12.425 24.635 23.705 24.085  83.1 13:25.126
2 1:15.110 25.316 24.531 25.263 80.1 2:43.767 12 1:12.142 24.470 23.633 24.039 83.4  14:37.268
3 1:15.326 25.711 24.699 24.916 79.9 3:59.093 13 1:12.248 24.554 23.640 24.054 83.3 15:49.516
4 1:14.481 25.367 24.515 24.599 80.8 5:13.574 Connor RAYMOND USA
5 1:14.936 25.466 24.822 24.648 80.3 6:28.510 56
6 1:14.664 25.429 24.659 24.576 80.6 7:43.174 MiniCUP USA OHVALE
7 1:14.406 25262 24515 24629 808  8:57.580 1 1:28.763 36.875 25649 26239 67.8  1:28.763
8 1:13.914 25.181 24.281 24.452 814  10:11.494 2  1:16.545 26.064 24.922 25.559 78.6 2:45.308
9 1:12303B 25660 25130  21.513 832  11:23.797 3 1:16.023 25813 24866 25344  79.1 4:01.331
10 2:23.689  1:35.053  24.382 EEZEEL 419  13:47.486 4 1:15.483 25644 24735 25104 797  5:16.814
11 MEZFZ 24361 818  15:00.984 5 115172 25355 24574 25243 800  6:31.986
Jake FRANKLIN GBR 6  1:15.352 25.684 24.623 25.045 79.8 7:47.338
48 7 1:15.011 25.351 24.582 25.078 80.2 9:02.349
MiniGP Qatar OHVALE 8 | 25.212) 805 10:17.038
1 1:26.560 35.671 25.205 25.684 69.5 1:26.560 9  1:14.999 25.393 24.609 24.997 80.2  11:32.037
2 1:16.762 26.329 24.790 25.643 78.4 2:43.322 10 1:15.628 25.485 24.819 25.324 79.5  12:47.665
3 1:16.247 25.991 24.805 25.451 78.9 3:59.569 11 1:14.990 25.427 24.558 25.005 80.2  14:02.655
4  1:15.867 26.113 24.852 24.902 79.3 5:15.436 12 1:15.143 25.404 24.671 25.068 80.1 15:17.798
5 1:15.499 25.654 24.632 25.213 79.7 6:30.935
6 25.362 24.510 80.5 7:45.654
7  1:15.244 25.523 24.632 25.089 79.9 9:00.898
8 1:14.936 25475 XYL 25.006 80.3  10:15.834
9 1:15.128 25.425 24.727 24.976 80.1 11:30.962
10 1:15.073 25.303 24.779 24.991 80.1 12:46.035
11 1:14.899 25.440 24.579 24.880 80.3  14:00.934
12 1:14.954 EEEIE 24.660 25.031 80.3  15:15.888
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